
2 0 2 33．Aluminum Rules2 0 2 3

With groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificateWith groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificate

Packaging
Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag

39 40

Material

65498

Material

65331 65415 65416 65417 65418 65501

Material

65358 65423 65424 65425 65426 65528

Material

65374 65434 65435 65436 65437 65536

Material

65382 65442 65443 65444 65445 65544

Length Tolerance

Length Tolerance

Length Tolerance

Length Tolerance

Length Tolerance

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

±0.16 mm

±0.20 mm

±0.25 mm

±0.28 mm

±0.40 mm

Item Code

Item Code

Item Code

Item Code

Item Code

Aluminum Rules Features

Aluminum Rule Aluminum Rule Rigid Aluminum Cutting 
Rule EX

Aluminum Cutting RuleAluminum Cutting 
Rule PROTECT

Aluminum Cutting 
Rule Light

Cut Rail

Drawing guide groove

50% more aluminum

ｃｍ/shaku ｃｍ/shaku

Stainless steel plate

Safety wall Safety wall

▼ p.40 ▼p.41 ▼p.43 ▼p.43▼p.42▼p.41

How to measure straightness

Handle (only those with handles)

▼ p.43

3. Aluminum Rules

Product information 
is also available on 

our website. Our lightweight, rustproof, and sturdy 
aluminum rules measure small to large 
objects accurately and support 
precision cutting.

Avoid using for precision measurements as aluminum can expand and contract due to a temperature change. 
Based on a temperature of 20℃, a 10℃ change generates a 0.235 mm expansion or contraction per 1 m.

●The safety wall is higher than the cutter 
edge to prevent a cutter from sliding over it.

Drawing guide is not 
included.

65415

65331

65416

65417

Back (non-slip pad)

●For measuring length, drawing lines, and cutting
●For office work and crafts

●Bold, easy-to-read graduations
●Light, durable, rust-resistant
●Non-slip pad attached to the back so rule 
can be held with light pressure

●Choose your favorite color

Aluminum Rule with Non-slip Pad

Aluminum Rule

65418

＊Length tolerance is the accuracy when 
  measured at normal temperature 20℃

Drawing Guide Groove

Use it when you want to draw a line by using 
a marker or pen without touching the rule 
directly.

Drawing guide

20

10

65331

65415

65416

65417

65418

65358

65423

65424

65425

65426

65374

65434

65435

65436

65437

65382

65442

65443

65444

65445

30 cm

30 cm Blue

30 cm Pink

30 cm Gold

30 cm White

45 cm

45 cm Blue

45 cm Pink

45 cm Gold

45 cm White

60 cm

60 cm Blue

60 cm Pink

60 cm Gold

60 cm White

1 m

1 m Blue

1 m Pink

1 m Gold

1 m White

52

52

52

52

55

79

79

79

79

85

106

106

106

106

115

173

173

173

173

190

310×35×5

310×35×5

310×35×5

310×35×5

310×35×5

460×35×5

460×35×5

460×35×5

460×35×5

460×35×5

610×35×5

610×35×5

610×35×5

610×35×5

610×35×5

1,010×35×5

1,010×35×5

1,010×35×5

1,010×35×5

1,010×35×5

20

10

65498

65501

65528

65536

65544

15 cm

30 cm

45 cm

60 cm

1 m

28

51

76

102

169

160×35×5

310×35×5

460×35×5

610×35×5

1,010×35×5

●Parts are listed from p.274

Body Size
（mm） JAN Code PackagingPacking

Unit
Weight
（g）DescriptionItem

Code

Body Size
（mm） JAN Code PackagingPacking

Unit
Weight
（g）DescriptionItem

Code

Specifications

Use

Features

Scale side
Grip side

Non-slip
pad

Drawing guide groove

Safety wall

Cutter edge

Packaging
Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag


